
(A)  BOOKS 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 GK

13

14

15

16

(B) Note Book
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(C) Stationery
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Description

1

1

1

No.of Note Book
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1
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1

3

1

1

Double Lined (96 Pages)

Double Lined  (44 Pages)

Single Lined (96 Pages)

2

1

Single Lined (76 Pages)

Math Small Square (120 Pages)

Math Small Square (96 Pages)

Math Small Square (44 Pages)

Four Lined (Interleaf) (120 Pages)

Fab Oil Pastels (25 colours)

Pencil

Name Sticker

Caliber Premium Book Cover Roll

1 Box

1 Packet

3 Sheets

3

Description QUANTITY

Science

Social Science Foot Prints-3

Sanskrit Prapadyaa-3

G.K. Times-3

Four Lined (Interleaf) (96 Pages)

Four Lined (Interleaf) (44 Pages)

Scrap Books (16 Single lined & 16 coloured 

sheets)
Drawing Copy Classmate (40 Pages)

four Lined (120 pages)

four Lined (96 pages)

four Lined  (44 Pages)

Double Lined- 120 Pages

English

English Rip Van Winkle

New Composite Mathematics-3

Maths Mental Maths-3
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Sl No.

Busy Bees-3(Art & Craft)

Sl No.

My Third Safety Workbook-3

Compunik for School -3

Hindi Vyakaran Ewam Rachna-3

Science Voyage-3

Sl No. Title

Medha Pathya Pustak-3

Great Fun with Grammar- 3

CLASS - III

Gulmohar-3 (10th Edition)

SARALA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL

Art

Hindi

Maths

English

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi Sulekh-3

Subject

English

Life Skill

Computer

Fun with Cursive -3


